

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10251/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2006 in WP No.17570/2002 dated 24/01/2007 in WA No.1255/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

TELECOM DISTRICT ENGINEER,MANDYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL SEC.NUTEEU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10252 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 10254 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner, list after four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER